
SCORING  

NO PER TIME G ASSIST TYPE 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

# PLAYER 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

SCORING BY PERIODS  

 1 2 3 OT TOTAL 

HOME      

VISITOR      

GOALKEEPING (SAVES) 

# 1 2 3 OT TOTAL 

      

      

TOTALS      

REF 1  

REF 2  

SCORER  

HOME   

WERE THERE ANY GAME MISCONDUCT OR MATCH PENALTIES ASSESSED? YES   NO 

PENALTIES 

PER # OFFENSE MIN OFF START ON 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

  VISITOR 

DATE  

ARENA  

TIME  

LEVEL  

GAME  
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1. Take a picture of the scoresheet. 
2. Email Hockey Ops the scoresheet. 

a. Scan the QR Code, OR 
b. Open a new email to 

stats@madisongayhockey.org 
(list the teams in the subject) 

2025 MGHA Classic Official Scoresheet

4/25/2025

Olympic Rink

8:00pm

Intermediate I

7

Bananarama (Intermediate I Yellow)

Amy Vincent (G)60

Dani Bennett

Danielle Greenwald

Jacob "Jake" Hogan

Jesus Figuera

Kari Prem

Kasey "Kase" Collver

Riley Palmer

Ryan Billedeau

Scout Fleckenstein

Victor Brar

Rick Coelho7

Stephen "Butch" Resan14

Sonny Graves43

Jeff Vincent81

Cerulean Charlatans (Intermediate I Bright Blue)

Simon Kun (G)

Camden "Cam" Danek

Dexter Lane

Geo Maroon

Mary Schroeder

Max "Goof" Cambra

Richard Lowry

Ryan Chung

Steve "Scuba Steve" Greidanus8

Gene Zadzilka18

Jayce "J." Moe18

James Daniels24

Logan Anderson28

Jarel Walker44

Callan "Cal" Peyton58


